PGS Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
18KM RUN (Open)

Pos Bib

105
536
478
476

594
109
10 597
11 107
12 532
13 115
14 618
15 114

OCONOOOPRRWN -

17 116
18 119
19 531
20 13
21 108
22 11
23 533
24 535
25 534
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winner: 1:22:23

Name

HAYES, Kaleb

GOW, Paul
ENGELBRECHT, Kurt
TRAINOR, Peter
FAIRBROTHER, Giles
SINNAMON, Graham
CAIRD, Bryce
GARDNER, David
BOOTSMA, Connor
GIBSON, Jack
YOUNG, Tyson
LAWS, Jeff
STAUNTON, Bryan
MARETT, Taylor
SIMPSON, Emma
LUCKMAN, Ryan
BRICE, Alice
JOHNSTON, Tristram
FLETCHER, Hadley
SUGRUE, Ruby
LIENERT, Geoff
AITCHISON, Rebecca
MEHRTENS, Lucy
NEWBERY, Nigel
NEWBERY, Kerry

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women

Time
1:22:23
1:29:09
1:29:47
1:31:13
1:31:47
1:33:52
1:34:07
1:39:57
1:41:00
1:42:44
1:45:06
1:48:36
1:49:47
1:50:27
1:51:12
1:52:28
1:54:32
1:56:13
1:57:10
2:13:30
2:13:30
2:19:07
2:31:37
3:50:31
3:50:38

2021/04/18 15:44:59

Gap

6'46"
7'24"
8'49"
9'24"
11'29"
11'43"
17'34"
18'36"
20'20"
22'43"
26'13"
27'24"
28'03"
28'48"
30'05"
32'08"
33'50"
34'46"
51'06"
51'07"
56'44"
1h9'14"

2h28'07"
2h28'14"

Lap 1
1:22:23
1:29:09
1:29:47
1:31:13
1:31:47
1:33:52
1:34:07
1:39:57
1:41:00
1:42:44
1:45:06
1:48:36
1:49:47
1:50:27
1:51:12
1:52:28
1:54:32
1:56:13
1:57:10
2:13:30
2:13:30
2:19:07
2:31:37
3:50:31
3:50:38
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BARETNETE  Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
18KM RUN Open (19-39) Male (Men)
winner: 1:22:23

Bib
5

1
105
478
7
597
107
115
618
3
531

Pos
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Name

HAYES, Kaleb

GOW, Paul
ENGELBRECHT, Kurt
FAIRBROTHER, Giles
CAIRD, Bryce
GIBSON, Jack
YOUNG, Tyson
STAUNTON, Bryan
MARETT, Taylor
LUCKMAN, Ryan
FLETCHER, Hadley

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:22:23
1:29:09
1:29:47
1:31:47
1:34:07
1:42:44
1:45:06
1:49:47
1:50:27
1:52:28
1:57:10

2021/04/18 15:44:59

Gap

6'46"

7'24"

9'24"
11'43"
20'20"
22'43"
27'24"
28'03"
30'05"
34'46"

Lap 1
1:22:23
1:29:09
1:29:47
1:31:47
1:34:07
1:42:44
1:45:06
1:49:47
1:50:27
1:52:28
1:57:10
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021

18KM RUN Open (19-39) Female (Women)
winner: 1:51:12

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 114 SIMPSON, Emma Women 1:51:12 1:51:12
2 116 BRICE, Alice Women 1:54:32 3'20" 1:54:32

3 13 SUGRUE, Ruby Women 2:13:30 22'18" 2:13:30
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NAGEINTEE  Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021

18KM RUN Masters (40+) Male (Men)
winner: 1:31:13

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 536 TRAINOR, Peter Men 1:31:13 1:31:13
2 476 SINNAMON, Graham Men 1:33:52 2'40" 1:33:52
3 594 GARDNER, David Men 1:39:57 8'45" 1:39:57
4 532 LAWS, Jeff Men 1:48:36 17'24" 1:48:36
5 119 JOHNSTON, Tristram Men 1:56:13 25'01" 1:56:13
6 108 LIENERT, Geoff Men 2:13:30 42'18" 2:13:30
7 535 NEWBERY, Nigel Men 3:50:31 2h19'18" 3:50:31
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021

18KM RUN Masters (40+) Female (Women)
winner: 2:19:07

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 11 AITCHISON, Rebecca Women 2:19:07 2:19:07
2 533 MEHRTENS, Lucy Women 2:31:37 12'30" 2:31:37
3 534 NEWBERY, Kerry Women 3:50:38 1h31'30" 3:50:38
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
18KM RUN Junior 1 (0-18) Male (Men)
winner: 1:41:00

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap Lap 1
1 109 BOOTSMA, Connor Men 1:41:00 1:41:00
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